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      G/12D/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN         66.220,00         33.229,21         32.990,79  50,18         33.229,21              0,00  50,18         33.229,21              0,00  50,18         33.229,21              0,00  50,18

      G/12D/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        401.846,00        202.593,07        199.252,93  50,42        202.593,07              0,00  50,42        202.593,07              0,00  50,42        202.593,07              0,00  50,42

      G/12D/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                629.271,00        319.251,81        310.019,19  50,73        319.251,81              0,00  50,73        319.251,81              0,00  50,73        317.259,28          1.992,53  50,42

      G/12D/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O                48.195,00         19.885,82         28.309,18  41,26         19.885,82              0,00  41,26         19.885,82              0,00  41,26         19.885,82              0,00  41,26

      G/12D/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                 29.964,00         15.106,30         14.857,70  50,41         15.106,30              0,00  50,41         15.106,30              0,00  50,41         15.106,30              0,00  50,41

      G/12D/15091/00  PERSONAL LABORAL PRO                27.816,00              0,00         27.816,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               373.542,00        186.671,52        186.870,48  49,97        186.671,52              0,00  49,97        186.671,52              0,00  49,97        186.671,52              0,00  49,97

      G/12D/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                54.921,00          5.926,63         48.994,37  10,79          5.926,63              0,00  10,79          5.926,63              0,00  10,79          5.926,63              0,00  10,79

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.631.775,00        782.664,36        849.110,64  47,96        782.664,36              0,00  47,96        782.664,36              0,00  47,96        780.671,83          1.992,53  47,84

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.631.775,00        782.664,36        849.110,64  47,96        782.664,36              0,00  47,96        782.664,36              0,00  47,96        780.671,83          1.992,53  47,84

      G/12D/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                53.350,00         26.200,12         27.149,88  49,11         26.200,12              0,00  49,11         25.474,41            725,71  47,75         25.474,41              0,00  47,75

      G/12D/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                906.200,00        690.095,27        216.104,73  76,15        690.095,27              0,00  76,15        326.649,13        363.446,14  36,05        313.805,04         12.844,09  34,63

      G/12D/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE             500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                   500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                    0,00          1.415,48         -1.415,48   0,00          1.415,48              0,00   0,00          1.414,52              0,96   0,00          1.414,52              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00        106.737,64       -106.737,64   0,00        106.737,64              0,00   0,00        101.196,11          5.541,53   0,00        101.196,11              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/22309/00  OTROS                                6.000,00          2.513,31          3.486,69  41,89          2.513,31              0,00  41,89          2.513,31              0,00  41,89          2.513,31              0,00  41,89

      G/12D/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 6.000,00         19.632,86        -13.632,86 327,21         19.632,86              0,00 327,21         19.632,86              0,00 327,21         19.632,86              0,00 327,21

      G/12D/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      9.000,00          6.642,90          2.357,10  73,81          6.642,90              0,00  73,81          3.686,93          2.955,97  40,97          3.686,93              0,00  40,97

      G/12D/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         89.200,00         89.104,10             95,90  99,89         89.104,10              0,00  99,89         42.870,33         46.233,77  48,06         42.094,80            775,53  47,19

      G/12D/22709/00  OTROS                              253.000,00        224.680,54         28.319,46  88,81        149.560,54         75.120,00  59,11         72.936,91         76.623,63  28,83         68.137,25          4.799,66  26,93

      G/12D/22719/00  SERVICIOS DE FORMACIÓN             199.564,00        104.850,00         94.714,00  52,54        104.850,00              0,00  52,54              0,00        104.850,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/23000/00  DIETAS                              25.000,00          8.883,50         16.116,50  35,53          8.883,50              0,00  35,53          8.883,50              0,00  35,53          8.883,50              0,00  35,53

      G/12D/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          25.000,00         20.162,91          4.837,09  80,65         20.162,91              0,00  80,65         20.162,91              0,00  80,65         20.162,91              0,00  80,65

      G/12D/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               18.000,00          8.399,10          9.600,90  46,66          8.399,10              0,00  46,66          8.399,10              0,00  46,66          6.978,61          1.420,49  38,77

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.597.314,00      1.309.317,73        287.996,27  81,97      1.234.197,73         75.120,00  77,27        633.820,02        600.377,71  39,68        613.980,25         19.839,77  38,44

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.597.314,00      1.309.317,73        287.996,27  81,97      1.234.197,73         75.120,00  77,27        633.820,02        600.377,71  39,68        613.980,25         19.839,77  38,44

      G/12D/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                  1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                  8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL           2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   014001  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      3.240.589,00      2.091.982,09      1.148.606,91  64,56      2.016.862,09         75.120,00  62,24      1.416.484,38        600.377,71  43,71      1.394.652,08         21.832,30  43,04

****  0140  CONSORCIO FERNANDO DE LOS RÍOS             3.240.589,00      2.091.982,09      1.148.606,91  64,56      2.016.862,09         75.120,00  62,24      1.416.484,38        600.377,71  43,71      1.394.652,08         21.832,30  43,04
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      G/12D/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN         66.220,00              0,00         66.220,00              0,00

      G/12D/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        401.846,00              0,00        401.846,00              0,00

      G/12D/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                629.271,00              0,00        629.271,00              0,00

      G/12D/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O                48.195,00              0,00         48.195,00              0,00

      G/12D/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                 29.964,00              0,00         29.964,00              0,00

      G/12D/15091/00  PERSONAL LABORAL PRO                27.816,00              0,00         27.816,00              0,00

      G/12D/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               373.542,00              0,00        373.542,00              0,00

      G/12D/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                54.921,00              0,00         54.921,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.631.775,00              0,00      1.631.775,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.631.775,00              0,00      1.631.775,00              0,00

      G/12D/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                53.350,00              0,00         53.350,00              0,00

      G/12D/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                921.000,00        -14.800,00        906.200,00              0,00

      G/12D/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE             500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/12D/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/12D/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12D/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12D/22309/00  OTROS                                6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/12D/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 2.400,00         -2.400,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12D/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/12D/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/12D/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00              0,00

      G/12D/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         72.000,00         17.200,00         89.200,00              0,00

      G/12D/22709/00  OTROS                              253.000,00              0,00        253.000,00              0,00

      G/12D/22719/00  SERVICIOS DE FORMACIÓN             199.564,00              0,00        199.564,00              0,00

      G/12D/23000/00  DIETAS                              25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/12D/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/12D/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.597.314,00              0,00      1.597.314,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.597.314,00              0,00      1.597.314,00              0,00

      G/12D/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                  1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/12D/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                  8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/12D/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL           2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

***   014001  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      3.240.589,00              0,00      3.240.589,00              0,00

****  0140  CONSORCIO FERNANDO DE LOS RÍOS             3.240.589,00              0,00      3.240.589,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                            3.240.589,00      2.091.982,09      1.148.606,91  64,56      2.016.862,09         75.120,00  62,24      1.416.484,38        600.377,71  43,71      1.394.652,08         21.832,30  43,04
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***** TOTAL                                            3.240.589,00              0,00      3.240.589,00              0,00


